POP

Hand Tools

POPSet’

PS15-CS PS20 PS25 PS40 PS45

PS15-CS Professional Hand Plier Rivet Tool

o Professional standard, robust cast aluminum and Specifications Rivet Material Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]

steel design . 3/32 1/8 5/32 3/16
e Contoured handle grips for comfort Weight 131 (06kg) 24) (30,32 (4.0 (4.8)

e Rivet retaining handle design for one-handed riveting Length 3851n (245 mm) Alumi . . . .
e Handle spring and clasp upgrade available separately uminam
o Supplied with nosepieces for 3/32" (2.4mm), 1/8" Steel . . °
(3.2mm), 5/32" (4.0mm) and 3/16" (4.8mm) rivets
e Supplied with nosepiece wrench Stainless Steel o ° °
PS20 Lazy Tong Rivet Tool
e Professional standard, robust aluminum and steel Specifications Rivet Material Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]
construction - 18 532  3M6 /4
e Supplied with nosepieces for 1/8" (3.2mm), 5/32" L “sle (il (30,32) (4.0 (4.8) (6.0,64

(4.0mm), 3/16" (4.8mm), 6.0mm and 1/4° Length closed 12in (305 mm)

(6.4mm) rivets Length extended 31.7 in (805 mm) ~ Aluminum . . . .
e Supplied with nosepiece wrench that doubles Steel ° ° °
as a lever lock
Stainless Steel o o o
PS25 Heavy Duty Lazy Tong Rivet Tool
e Professional heavy duty grade, robust aluminum and ~ Specifications Rivet Material Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]

steel construction ; 1/8 5/32 3/16 1/4
Weight 511 (2.30k
e Supplied with nosepieces for 1/8" (3.2mm), 5/32" Len;lth closed 12in 5305 m?T:) (30,32) (4.0 (4.8) (6.0,64
(4.0mm), 3/16" (4.8mm), 6.0mm and 1/4" . Aluminum o o o .
(6.4mm) rivets Length extended 31.7 in (805 mm)
e Supplied with nosepiece wrench that doubles Steel ° ° ° °
as a lever lock

Stainless Steel o ° ° .
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PS40 Lever Rivet Tool

e Professional standard, robust steel construction

e Long lever tool for optimum pulling force

e Supplied with nosepieces for 1/8" (3.2mm), 5/32"
(4.0mm), 3/16" (4.8mm), 6.0mm and 1/4"
(6.4mm) rivets

e Supplied with nosepiece wrench

e Integral removable mandrel collector

Specifications

Weight
Length

431b  (1.95kg)
20.3in (515 mm)

Rivet Material

Aluminum
Steel

Stainless Steel

Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]

1/8
(3.0,32)

5/32
(4.0)

3/16
(4.8)

114
(6.0, 6.4)

PS45 Heavy Duty Lever Rivet Tool

e Telescopic levered high-capacity rivet tool

e Professional standard, heavy duty steel
construction

e Two-position telescopic levers extend to
maximize leverage and pulling force

e Non-extended position makes tool more compact

e Integral removable mandrel collector

e Supplied with nosepieces for 1/8" (3.2mm), 5/32"
(4.0mm), 3/16" (4.8mm), 6.0mm and 1/4"
(6.4mm) rivets

e Supplied with nosepiece wrench

Specifications
Weight
Length
Length extended

571b (2.60 kg)
19.3in (490 mm)
26.2 in (665 mm)

Rivet Material

Aluminum
Steel

Stainless Steel

Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]

1/8
(3.0,32)

5/32
(4.0)

3/16
(X))

1/4
Y

PS15-KIT Rivet Tool Kit

e ightweight, professional grade PS15-CS tool
e (Contains 200 assorted rivets, 60 back-up
plates & wrench
e Accessories include:
— Nosepieces for 3/32-3/16" (2.4-4.8mm) rivets
— Jaws for 3/32-3/16" (2.4-4.8mm)
— Jaw Pusher Spring for 3/32-3/16" (2.4-4.8mm)

Specifications
Weight
Length

131b (0.6 kg)
9.65in (245 mm)

PRP26A Sheet Metal Rivet Tool
e |deal tool for sheet metal, ducting and HVAC jobs

e (ffset nosepiece to easy access corners and close to

wall applications
o Supplied with nosepiece to set 1/8" (3.2mm) rivets
Specifications
Weight 0.911b (0.41 kg)
Length 8.751in (222 mm)

.

-

Rivet Material

Aluminum

Steel

Stainless Steel

Rivet Diameter [in/(mm)]

3/32
(2.4)

1/8

(3.0,32)

5/32
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